Fl
oo
dl
ig
ht
WIRELESS
Pag. 80

300
400
500
120°
UGR< 22 - <
 25
LOW
FLICKER
370 75
Pending
100.000 h   L90B10
180° 120°120° colour W Led SMD angle K nominal lm
tc = 25°C
lm
output lm/W pcs Kg CELL
0-10V G 75 N° 32 led 5050 50° 4000 10.800 9.750 130 1 4,50 354087.75-5S
0-10V G 110 N° 32 led 5050 50° 4000 16.000 14.300 130 1 4,50 354087.100-5S
0-10V HE G 150 N° 64 led 5050 50° 4000 25.200 22.500 150 1 4,50 354087150-5S4
0-10V HE G 150 N° 64 led 5050 50° 3000 25.200 22.500 150 1 4,50 354087150-5S3
0-10V HE G 200 N° 64 led 5050 50° 4000 32.200 28.000 140 1 4,50 354087.200-5S
0-10V G 75 N° 32 led 5050 90° 4000 10.800 9.750 130 1 4,50 354096.75-5S
0-10V G 110 N° 32 led 5050 90° 4000 16.000 14.300 130 1 4,50 354096.100-5S
0-10V HE G 150 N° 64 led 5050 90° 4000 25.200 22.500 150 1 4,50 354096150-5S4
0-10V HE G 150 N° 64 led 5050 90° 3000 25.200 22.500 150 1 4,50 354096150-5S3
0-10V HE G 200 N° 64 led 5050 90° 4000 32.000 28.000 140 1 4,50 354096.200-5S
colour W Led SMD angle K nominal lm
tc = 25°C
lm
output lm/W pcs Kg CELL
DALI G 75 N° 32 led 5050 50° 4000 10.800 9.750 130 1 4,50 354087.75-5D
DALI G 110 N° 32 led 5050 50° 4000 16.000 14.300 130 1 4,50 354087.100-5D
DALI HE G 150 N° 64 led 5050 50° 4000 25.200 22.500 150 1 4,50 HE4087.150-5D
DALI G 75 N° 32 led 5050 90° 4000 10.800 9.750 130 1 4,50 354096.75-5D
DALI G 110 N° 32 led 5050 90° 4000 16.000 14.300 130 1 4,50 354096.100-5D
DALI HE G 150 N° 64 led 5050 90° 4000 25.200 22.500 150 1 4,50 HE4096.150-5D
colour W Led SMD angle K nominal lm
tc = 25°C
lm
output lm/W pcs Kg CELL
0-10V G 75 N° 32 led 5050 ASY 4000 10.800 9.750 130 1 4,50 354029.75-5S
0-10V G 110 N° 32 led 5050 ASY 4000 16.000 14.300 130 1 4,50 354029.100-5S
 0-10V    HE G 150 N° 64 led 5050 ASY 4000 25.200 22.500 150 1 4,50 HE4029.150-5S
DALI G 75 N° 32 led 5050 ASY 4000 10.800 9.750 130 1 4,50 354029.75-5D
DALI G 110 N° 32 led 5050 ASY 4000 16.000 14.300 130 1 4,50 354029.100-5D
DALI    HE G 150 N° 64 led 5050 ASY 4000 25.200 22.500 150 1 4,50 HE4029.150-5D
a richiesta
on demand
a richiesta
on demand

12000
120°
15000
LED Minizeus
H
=
15
5m
m
LED Minizeus: Accessori non inclusi - Not included accessories
+ =
colour W Led SMD angle K nominal lm
tc = 25°C
lm
output lm/W pcs Kg CELL
0-10V G 75 N° 32 led 5050 ELLIP 4000 10.800 9.750 130 1 4,50 354029.755ES
0-10V G 110 N° 32 led 5050 ELLIP 4000 16.000 14.300 130 1 4,50 354029.1005ES
0-10V    HE G 150 N° 64 led 5050 ELLIP 4000 25.200 22.500 150 1 4,50 HE4029.1505ES
DALI G 75 N° 32 led 5050 ELLIP 4000 10.800 9.750 130 1 4,50 354029.755ED
DALI G 110 N° 32 led 5050 ELLIP 4000 16.000 14.300 130 1 4,50 354029.1005ED
DALI     HE G 150 N° 64 led 5050 ELLIP 4000 25.200 22.500 150 1 4,50 HE4029.1505ED
DALI     HE G 200 N° 64 led 5050 ELLIP 4000 32.200 28.000 140 1 4,50 HE4029.2005ED
ELLIP
Ellittica - Elliptical
Cod: RF-60100
Riflettore in alluminio - Aluminum reflector

>80
RG0
DRIVER INCLUDED
MULTIPOWER
DRIVER INCLUDED
RIPPLE FREE
LOW
FLICKER
100.000 h   L90B10
colour W Led SMD angle K nominal lm
tc = 25°C
lm
output lm/W pcs Kg CELL
G 175 N° 84 led 5050 50° 4000 30.000 26.250 150 1 9,70 334087.185
G 175 N° 84 led 5050 90° 4000 30.000 26.250 150 1 9,70 334096.185
0-10V  HE G 200 N° 84 led 5050 50° 4000 33.600 30.000 150 1 9,70 HE4087.210S10
0-10V  HE G 250 N° 84 led 5050 50° 4000 43.100 37.500 150 1 9,70 HE4087.250S10
0-10V  HE G 200 N° 84 led 5050 90° 4000 33.600 30.000 150 1 9,70 HE4096.210S10
0-10V  HE G 250 N° 84 led 5050 90° 4000 43.100 37.500 150 1 9,70 HE4096.250S10
  DALI G 210 N° 84 led 5050 50° 4000 36.200 31.500 150 1 9,70 334087.210DAL
  DALI G 210 N° 84 led 5050 90° 4000 36.200 31.500 150 1 9,70 334096.210DAL
colour W Led SMD angle K nominal lm
tc = 25°C
lm
output lm/W pcs Kg CELL
G 175 N° 84 led 5050 ASY 4000 30.000 26.250 150 1 9,70 334029.185
0-10V  HE G 200 N° 84 led 5050 ASY 4000 33.600 30.000 150 1 9,70 HE4029.210S10
  DALI G 175 N° 84 led 5050 ASY 4000 30.000 26.250 150 1 9,70 334029.185DAL
50°
Intermedio - Medium
90°
Diffondente - Wide

8
0
140
2
9
0
528
285
LED Zeus
colour W Led SMD angle K
nominal
lm
tc = 25°C
lm
output lm/W pcs Kg CELL
G 175 N° 84 led 5050 ELLIP 4000 30.000 26.250 150 1 9,70 334029.185E
0-10V  HE G 200 N° 84 led 5050 ELLIP 4000 33.600 30.000 150 1 9,70 HE4029.210E10
  DALI G 210 N° 84 led 5050 ELLIP 4000 36.200 31.500 150 1 9,70 334029.210EDA
ELLIP
Ellittica - Elliptical
LED Minizeus - LED Zeus: Accessori non inclusi - Not included accessories
Code: 703959.0101